
Committee Chair Clerk Location Day

Agriculture (15) Travis Tranel Jeff Curry GAR TUES EVEN

Campaigns and Elections (9) Scott Krug John Reinemann 300NE TUES ODD

Children and Families (12) Pat Snyder Sam Hope 300NE WED EVEN

Colleges and Universities (15) Dave Murphy Steve Knudson 225NW THURS ODD

Consumer Protection (9) Calvin Callahan Wyatt Cooper 400NE THURS EVEN

Corrections (15) Michael Schraa Linda Palmer 415NW TUES EVEN

Criminal Justice and Public Safety (15) John Spiros Cameil Bowler 225NW THURS EVEN

Education (15) Joel Kitchens Bob Delaporte GAR THURS ODD

Energy and Utilities (16) David Steffen Nicole Walentowski-Domokos 225NW TUES EVEN

Environment (9) Loren Oldenburg Leah Peterson 300NE THURS EVEN

Family Law (9) Donna Rozar Colin Weeks 400NE WED ODD

Financial Institutions (10) Cindi Duchow Dan Hubert 300NE WED ODD

Forestry, Parks and Outdoor Recreation (15) Jeff Mursau Cory Bruce 328NW TUES EVEN

Government Accountability and Oversight (7) Dan Knodl James Mietus 400NE TUES ODD

Health, Aging, & Long Term Care (16) Clint Moses Maryjane Behm GAR WED ODD

Housing and Real Estate (15) Rob Brooks Christopher Schaefer 415NW THURS EVEN

Insurance (12) Barbara Dittrich Meagan Matthews 328NW THURS EVEN

Jobs, the Economy, & Small Business (13) Rick Gundrum John Graber 225NW WED EVEN

Judiciary (7) Ron Tusler Kathryn Heitman 400NE THURS ODD

Labor and Integrated Employment (9) William Penterman Jon Minneci 400NE TUES EVEN

Local Government (12) Todd Novak Morgan O'Flahrity 328NW WED ODD

Mental Health & Substance Abuse Prevention (12) Paul Tittl Steve Hall 328NW TUES ODD

Regulatory Licensing Reform (9) Shae Sortwell Zach Pfaffenbach 400NE WED EVEN

Rural Development (12) David Armstrong Matt Pulda 300NE THURS ODD

Sporting Heritage (12) Treig Pronschinske Ilya Maro GAR WED EVEN

State Affairs (14) Rob Swearingen Taylor Corkran 225NW WED ODD

Tourism (12) Gae Magnifici Jensen Vendette 328NW WED EVEN

Transportation (14) Nancy VanderMeer Jesse Johnson GAR TUES ODD

Veterans and Military Affairs (15) James Edming Tyler Longsine GAR THURS EVEN

Ways and Means (12) John Macco Reanna Rasmussen 328NW THURS ODD

Workforce Development & Economic Opportunities (15) Warren Petryk BJ Dernbach 225NW TUES ODD
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Chair Committee Clerk Location Day

Rep. Armstrong Rural Development (12) Matt Pulda 300NE THURS ODD

Rep. Brooks Housing and Real Estate (15) Christopher Schaefer 415NW THURS EVEN

Rep. Callahan Consumer Protection (9) Wyatt Cooper 400NE THURS EVEN

Rep. Dittrich Insurance (12) Meagan Matthews 328NW THURS EVEN

Rep. Duchow Financial Institutions (10) Dan Hubert 300NE WED ODD

Rep. Edming Veterans and Military Affairs (15) Tyler Longsine GAR THURS EVEN

Rep. Kitchens Education (15) Bob Delaporte GAR THURS ODD

Rep. Knodl Government Accountability and Oversight (7) James Mietus 400NE TUES ODD

Rep. Krug Campaigns and Elections (9) John Reinemann 300NE TUES ODD

Rep. Macco Ways and Means (12) Reanna Rasmussen 328NW THURS ODD

Rep. Magnifici Tourism (12) Jensen Vendette 328NW WED EVEN

Rep. Moses Health, Aging, & Long Term Care (16) Maryjane Behm GAR WED ODD

Rep. Murphy Colleges and Universities (15) Steve Knudson 225NW THURS ODD

Rep. Mursau Forestry, Parks and Outdoor Recreation (15) Cory Bruce 328NW TUES EVEN

Rep. Novak Local Government (12) Morgan O'Flahrity 328NW WED ODD

Rep. Oldenburg Environment (9) Leah Peterson 300NE THURS EVEN

Rep. Penterman Labor and Integrated Employment (9) Jon Minneci 400NE TUES EVEN

Rep. Petryk Workforce Development & Economic Opportunities (15) BJ Dernbach 225NW TUES ODD

Rep. PronschinskeSporting Heritage (12) Ilya Maro GAR WED EVEN

Rep. Rozar Family Law (9) Colin Weeks 400NE WED ODD

Rep. Schraa Corrections (15) Linda Palmer 415NW TUES EVEN

Rep. Snyder Children and Families (12) Sam Hope 300NE WED EVEN

Rep. Sortwell Regulatory Licensing Reform (9) Zach Pfaffenbach 400NE WED EVEN

Rep. Spiros Criminal Justice and Public Safety (15) Cameil Bowler 225NW THURS EVEN

Rep. Steffen Energy and Utilities (16) Nicole Walentowski-Domokos 225NW TUES EVEN

Rep. Swearingen State Affairs (14) Taylor Corkran 225NW WED ODD

Rep. Tittl Mental Health & Substance Abuse Prevention (12) Steve Hall 328NW TUES ODD

Rep. Tranel Agriculture (15) Jeff Curry GAR TUES EVEN

Rep. Tusler Judiciary (7) Kathryn Heitman 400NE THURS ODD

Rep. VanderMeer Transportation (14) Jesse Johnson GAR TUES ODD

Rep.Gundrum Jobs, the Economy, & Small Business (13) John Graber 225NW WED EVEN
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Energy and Utilities (16) David Steffen Nicole Walentowski-Domokos TUES EVEN 225NW

Forestry, Parks and Outdoor Recreation (15) Jeff Mursau Cory Bruce TUES EVEN 328NW

Labor and Integrated Employment (9) William Penterman Jon Minneci TUES EVEN 400NE

Corrections (15) Michael Schraa Linda Palmer TUES EVEN 415NW

Agriculture (15) Travis Tranel Jeff Curry TUES EVEN GAR

Jobs, the Economy, & Small Business (13) Rick Gundrum John Graber WED EVEN 225NW

Children and Families (12) Pat Snyder Sam Hope WED EVEN 300NE

Tourism (12) Gae Magnifici Jensen Vendette WED EVEN 328NW

Regulatory Licensing Reform (9) Shae Sortwell Zach Pfaffenbach WED EVEN 400NE

Sporting Heritage (12) Treig Pronschinske Ilya Maro WED EVEN GAR

Criminal Justice and Public Safety (15) John Spiros Cameil Bowler THURS EVEN 225NW

Environment (9) Loren Oldenburg Leah Peterson THURS EVEN 300NE

Insurance (12) Barbara Dittrich Meagan Matthews THURS EVEN 328NW

Consumer Protection (9) Calvin Callahan Wyatt Cooper THURS EVEN 400NE

Housing and Real Estate (15) Rob Brooks Christopher Schaefer THURS EVEN 415NW

Veterans and Military Affairs (15) James Edming Tyler Longsine THURS EVEN GAR

Workforce Development & Economic Opportunities (15) Warren Petryk BJ Dernbach TUES ODD 225NW

Campaigns and Elections (9) Scott Krug John Reinemann TUES ODD 300NE

Mental Health & Substance Abuse Prevention (12) Paul Tittl Steve Hall TUES ODD 328NW

Government Accountability and Oversight (7) Dan Knodl James Mietus TUES ODD 400NE

Transportation (14) Nancy VanderMeer Jesse Johnson TUES ODD GAR

State Affairs (14) Rob Swearingen Taylor Corkran WED ODD 225NW

Financial Institutions (10) Cindi Duchow Dan Hubert WED ODD 300NE

Local Government (12) Todd Novak Morgan O'Flahrity WED ODD 328NW

Family Law (9) Donna Rozar Colin Weeks WED ODD 400NE

Health, Aging, & Long Term Care (16) Clint Moses Maryjane Behm WED ODD GAR

Colleges and Universities (15) Dave Murphy Steve Knudson THURS ODD 225NW

Rural Development (12) David Armstrong Matt Pulda THURS ODD 300NE

Ways and Means (12) John Macco Reanna Rasmussen THURS ODD 328NW

Judiciary (7) Ron Tusler Kathryn Heitman THURS ODD 400NE

Education (15) Joel Kitchens Bob Delaporte THURS ODD GAR
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